!
fEx) LUSS2. 7
522216

(RN
i, ‘\.\ N2kl MFSE020

EXDIY 650 6 35 §

"
f2x) HSs
650 iy 3
f “

Efe:%‘ffaf“‘
ol \

2000 SGL

gs2r1i-a1
O3 710

~ T/ (nteayroseniorion 25
S2m0 ™~ :::"‘m 2D 533 MOx35% — _ Tatw®
T )N 563 MExTS T

2O 533 e AT

— o/ GiN 25 88 ] i o633 Ma

simo - j’ By 2R

326% . T
¢ ot -':E—g\- s & F733A
T RIS I T |
s /‘Q_ _"‘1__\_:.\_,_\_:_ / .
- - ON 20214 &6 5
\ (PR DN 021 88 - GO 934 ME ﬁ_H In\;-'
. IV AEIL B - i— . DN 380 M8
. ol 3 KB LN S pE : 4 .
A i > iU @ siree
) — [T 8 &

L A ) 2770

o == {2} DN 90214 98 6

1250 ¢ (21DIN9IL ME

I ) DN 936 M2 -
o _fauam s es ) A
. 1, J— (B2 BINPSIEA M0
=

KICRD B4 PEEe iy, 251039

AT

;’?%fﬁ

S 2nfos

. Uﬁi‘?ﬂjﬁf.{.

e
L3
Y
\" 4
o ze0 Mo

h v
‘1\\ O 90214 dek

\fooed Be

5230
KNE F

LT (26 KO0RD B8

09.91203.000

[2r) NN 936 Md
. - 2] f2x) zarvaseriarng B4

=T \_..-H
saoet e If ﬁi,zﬂ;‘f L9346 MA
. R LT
(hic) NN 56T 140 1 25 - R
¥ i ) ﬂlﬂi; |
2600 ; { : bt )
) 52080 iy
I 1 (200 U 66 IMR3S (2925009 1 /
(4xjON 125 26 " . (2cMTIONE
Coi G 580 M8,

iGr) DY £34 M8 | can
[ L ris T8 g (G PP EE - £27228 |
| (FXIN G583 M2

BifP 4

Grs PTM 11

M) DINGSE M B
(20 )0 403 Ml

23/03/87

1

|| Ells &
(4x! OV 650 #6x35

\] 'q
—S22228

WSS T B F
O A9 MO

[’; rl.lsc‘?f
e -

WFFT MEN 25




N° schema

Intitulé

Référence

1 741 RACCORDEMENT CHEMINEE 70.00332.000
5 S2030A GRILLE DE DECENDRAGE 2000S 70.61109.000
6 S2040 SUPPORT GRILLE 2000S 70.66030.000
7 S2060 CORBEILLE A CHARBON 2000S 70.77109.000
8 S2080 CORBEILLE G/D 2000S 70.77032.000
9 S2081 GARDE-BUCHES 2000S 70.77033.000
11 S2140 PLAQUE ARRIERE PLAQUE INTERIEURE 2000S 70.08328.020
26 32008.1 CLAPET 2900 70.32008.000
27 2733A PARTIE DE REGLAGE CLAPETTE 55004.0 70.55004.000
28 S2740 BARRE CLAPETTE 32210.0 70.32210.000
29 S2760 BARRE-SERVICE CLAPETTE 65413.0 70.65413.000
31 26009.0 VITRE CERAMIQUE 2000SG 70.26009.000
35 bouton M8 x 30 33017.0 70.33017.000
46 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M8x75 70.19318.000
49 10 p VIS DIN 963 M6x16 70.19712.000
50 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M8X40 70.19316.000
47 10 p RONDELLE 6X25 70.16201.000
73 10 p VIS DIN 963 M8x35 70.19734.000
83 10 p D934 M10 ECROU 70.19406.000
64 10 p VIS SANS TETE M6X20 70.17303.000
62 10 p M6 ECROU CLEVELOCK 70.20001.000




	09-91203-000
	09-91203-000_P2
	Liste_pieces_en_cours2




